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Odiri Bateren

Director Information

Title Mrs

Name Odiri Bateren
Postcode L8 1TS

Date of birth February 1953
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

INTEGRITY INCORPORATED UK
LIMITED

CHARA TRUST LIMITED
BEAUTIFUL BY DESIGN LIMITED
MERSEYSIDE ETHNIC TRANSPORT
TRAINING INITIATIVE LIMITED
MERSEYSIDE ETHNIC TRANSPORT
TRAINING LIMITED

FOR-J DEVELOPMENT TRUST

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06696442

06455065
05804232
05256023
05124892

04662457

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

908735396

908735396
13 Parkway
Toxteth
Liverpool
Merseyside
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
12/09/2008

17/12/2007 08/12/2008
03/05/2006
11/10/2004
11/05/2004

11/02/2003

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



